A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

HEATHWOOD HOMES (WHITBY) LIMITED -  ** Pending **

PHASE 6 PO# DE-TR-6-643-19066
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Created: 09May23
Toronto, Ontario Created By: Lin Song

M2J 4W9 Approved By: Unauthorized

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

Required Date: 09May23

Vendor

Maxguard, Alarm and Security

Company Ltd.

Ph: (416) 410-9699

Fax:

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 643 Phase 6

Model: 20-2070 ALT CRN A
APPLEDALE

Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

4.00

0704

SEE SKETCH # 2 FOR LOCATION - SECURITY -
SECURITY CAMERA ROUGH-IN -

$45.00

$180.00

1.00

0704

1X CENTERED +/- OVER THE FIREPLACE
APPROX 70" +/- FROM FLOOR. SEE SKETCH # 2
- GREAT ROOM - STRUCTURED WIRING -
CONDUIT PIPE TO ABOVE FIREPLACE ROUGH-
IN -

$150.00

$150.00

1.00

0704

BEDROOM 3 - SEE SKETCH # 4 - BEDROOM 3 -
STRUCTURED WIRING - DATA LINE ROUGH-IN
CAT6 -

$55.00

$55.00

1.00

0704

TO BE ON BASEMENT CEILING APPROX. 14.5'
FROM INSIDE WALL. SEE SKETCH # PAGE -
STRUCTURED WIRING - HDMI ROUGH-IN:
SHORT - WHEN USED WITHIN SAME ROOM
(MAX 10FT) -

$150.00

$150.00

1.00

0704

GREAT ROOM - SEE SKETCH # 2 - GREAT
ROOM - STRUCTURED WIRING - ROUGH-IN
SURROUND SOUND 5.1 -

$300.00

$300.00

1.00

0704

CAT 5 IN GREAT ROOM TO BE UPGRADED TO
CAT 6 SKETCH # 2 - GREAT ROOM -
STRUCTURED WIRING - UPGRADE STANDARD
CATSE TO CAT6 -

$10.00

$10.00

Total:

$845.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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