

HEATHWOOD HOMES (WHITBY) LIMITED - PHASE 6

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ship To

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-6-643-19066 Created: 09May23 Created By: Lin Song Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 09May23

Vendor

Maxguard, Alarm and Security Company Ltd.

Reference

Re: Lot 643 Phase 6

Model: 20-2070 ALT CRN A

APPLEDALE **Site:** Country Lane

Ph: (416) 410-9699

Fax:

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
4.00	0704	SEE SKETCH # 2 FOR LOCATION - SECURITY - SECURITY CAMERA ROUGH-IN -	\$45.00	\$180.00
1.00	0704	1X CENTERED +/- OVER THE FIREPLACE APPROX 70" +/- FROM FLOOR. SEE SKETCH # 2 - GREAT ROOM - STRUCTURED WIRING - CONDUIT PIPE TO ABOVE FIREPLACE ROUGH- IN -	\$150.00	\$150.00
1.00	0704	BEDROOM 3 - SEE SKETCH # 4 - BEDROOM 3 - STRUCTURED WIRING - DATA LINE ROUGH-IN CAT6 -	\$55.00	\$55.00
1.00	0704	TO BE ON BASEMENT CEILING APPROX. 14.5' FROM INSIDE WALL. SEE SKETCH # PAGE - STRUCTURED WIRING - HDMI ROUGH-IN: SHORT - WHEN USED WITHIN SAME ROOM (MAX 10FT) -	\$150.00	\$150.00
1.00	0704	GREAT ROOM - SEE SKETCH # 2 - GREAT ROOM - STRUCTURED WIRING - ROUGH-IN SURROUND SOUND 5.1 -	\$300.00	\$300.00
1.00	0704	CAT 5 IN GREAT ROOM TO BE UPGRADED TO CAT 6 SKETCH # 2 - GREAT ROOM - STRUCTURED WIRING - UPGRADE STANDARD CAT5E TO CAT6 -	\$10.00	\$10.00
			Total:	\$845.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.